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Technical Data Sheet

Retail Lighting | Retrofit Series

Technical Parameters

Model/Colors

Note

Mains (input) Voltage 120 V, AC, 50-60Hz

Total Weight -

Form of Protection IP20

Product Code CRI

IK-GU65A1-0013W-30AY 90+

IK-GU65A1-0019W-30AY 90+

IK-GU65A1-0033W-30AY 90+

IK-GU65A1-0013W-50AY 90+

CCT

3000K

3000K

3000K

5000K

Wattage

13W

19W

33W

13W

Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K, 3000K , 4000K, 5000K, 5700K

Lamp Holder GU6.5

Operating Position 360°/90°

Start Time Approx. 3 Minutes to full lumen output

Driver Built in

Reflector High quality anodized cylindrical reflector

Beam spreads Spot, Medium, Flood

1. Product available in other Kelvin temperatures on request.
2. Final shipping destination may require minor modifications of components
as well as product codes, be sure to state the country in which the fixtures will be used.

Available in Black.

Application Areas Track light for indoor applications.

IKIO’s Marvela TR Series 2 is designed for direct replacement of existing 
CFL and HID GU6.5 base lamps. These bulbs are offered in a variety of 
color temperatures, for flexibility in all types of applications. Available 
options of frosted and clear lens allow for an evenly illuminated glow, 
resembling traditional bulbs.

Compatible Products

Lumens

1950 lm

2850 lm

4950 lm

2100 lm

EEI³

A++

A++

A++

A++

IK-GU65A1-0019W-50AY 90+

IK-GU65A1-0033W-50AY 90+

5000K

5000K

19W

33W

2950 lm

5120 lm

A++

A++

Marvela TR Series  2 (GU6.5 Base)


